Ring 1 Premier Standard (44 dogs)

Premier Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24803 Lumen Standard Poodle
24809 Ryder GSD

24810 Zero Golden Retriever
Premier Regular - 20 inches (14 dogs)
20605 Ace Aussie

20606 lIris Border Collie
20802 Lass Border Collie
20810 Zac Border Collie
20813 Bindi Aussie

20814 Kitrina Aussie

20820 Willow Aussie

20821 Odin Aussie

20823 Nacho Aussie

20826 Loosey Border Collie
20827  Johnny Brittany

20828 Legend Aussie

20830 Bryn Border Collie
20832 Jayla Border Collie
Premier Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20834 Cinder GSD

20836  Indivar Dobe

20837 Pasha GSD

Premier Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16802  Flurry Border Collie

16808 Encore Aussie

16814 Pye Pyrenean Shepherd
16816 Duncan English Cocker
16817  Gigi Shetland Sheepdog
Premier Preferred - 16 inches (6 dogs)
16820 Flash Border Collie

16822 Vader Golden Retriever
16825 Tippi Border Collie

16830 Java Golden Retriever
16831 Echo Golden Retriever
16834 Joey Golden Retriever
Premier Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12801  Tracker Papillon

12806 Tucci Border Terrier
12807 Corwin Shetland Sheepdog
Premier Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)
12814  Victory Shetland Sheepdog
12816 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
12817 Emmie Aussie

12818 Sadie Aussie

Premier Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8807 Shiloh Westie

Premier Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8602 Auggie Sealyham Terrier
8814 Emrys Pomeranian

8816 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer
Premier Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

4803 Giggles Pomeranian

4804 Jazzy Pomeranian

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (96 dogs)

Master Regular - 24 inches (7 dogs)

24802
24804
24805
24807
24808
24809

Winx
Dakari
Nitro
Duchess
Aegis
Ryder

Irish Setter
Siberian Husky
Belgian Tervuren
Standard Poodle
GSD

GSD

Friday Running Order

Morgan Kramer
Joe Sheridan
Joann Bockhorn

Christina Pirtle
Jennifer MacLeay
Mary Mackenzie
Tammy Nichols
Norman Drabek
Aditya Eachempati
Debbie Drabek
Cathy Harmon
Nancy Foss

Lori LeBlanc
Colleen Mulligan
Tammy Drew
Mary Mackenzie
Charmaine Koenig

Joe Sheridan
Elizabeth Giuliano
Richard Wright

David Frasca
Chris Brewer
Diana Rupprecht
Sally Norris
John Burgess

Tammy Nichols
Karen Winter
Anita Tipton
Michelle Frasca
Carol Lawrence
Michelle Frasca

Stephanie Bedard
Cindy Heitzig
Jane Rich

Joan Meyer
Kaylin Smith
Cathy Harmon
Tammie Bethel

Elli Schaefer

Courtney Suthoff
Stacy Orris
Sue Phillips

Patty Orris
Frank Orris

Wendy Culbertson
Allison Hill

Stacey Alexander
Maryann Schaefer
Cathy Mitchell

Joe Sheridan

24810 Zero Golden Retriever
Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24602  Siren Belgian Malinois
Master Regular - 20 inches (27 dogs)
20801 Jell-O Shot Aussie

20802 Lass Border Collie
20803 Inka Border Collie
20804 Abbey Border Collie
20805 River Golden Retriever
20810 Zac Border Collie
20811  Pearl Standard Poodle
20812 Rose Tyler Whippet

20813 Bindi Aussie

20814 Kitrina Aussie

20816  Skip Border Collie
20818 Cherry Bomb  Golden Retriever
20819 Wind Siberian Husky
20820 Willow Aussie

20821 Odin Aussie

20822 Toby PWD

20823 Nacho Aussie

20824 Reba Aussie

20825 Joey Golden Retriever
20826 Loosey Border Collie
20827 Johnny Brittany

20828 Legend Aussie

20829 Jackpot Aussie

20830 Bryn Border Collie
20831 Luna Border Collie
20832 Jayla Border Collie
20833  Tripp Border Collie
Master Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20834 Cinder GSD

20836 Indivar Dobe

20837 Pasha GSD

20838 Crush GSD

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20603 Bonus Golden Retriever
20605 Ace Aussie

20606 Iris Border Collie
20607 Tater Golden Retriever
Master Regular - 16 inches (12 dogs)
16801 Freddie Border Collie
16802  Flurry Border Collie
16803 Frankie Shetland Sheepdog
16807 Avery Aussie

16808 Encore Aussie

16809 Reason Min Am Shepherd
16810 Spirit Keeshond

16813 Sadie Aussie

16814 Pye Pyrenean Shepherd
16815 Clark Cocker Spaniel
16816 Duncan English Cocker
16817  Gigi Shetland Sheepdog
Master Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)
16818 Zora Dalmatian

16822 Vader Golden Retriever
16824 Bree Border Collie
16825 Tippi Border Collie
16826 Arya Min Am Shepherd
16828 KD Golden Retriever
16829 Nigel English Springer
16830 Java Golden Retriever
16831 Echo Golden Retriever

Joann Bockhorn

Allison Hill

Jane Hudgens
Mary Mackenzie
Ronald Honaker Jr
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Goodgold
Tammy Nichols
Katie McNamara
Kathryn Slater
Norman Drabek
Aditya Eachempati
Frank LaFata
Karen Winter
Hannah Brown
Debbie Drabek
Cathy Harmon
Cindy Winters
Nancy Foss

Mary Beth Hugo
Michelle Frasca
Lori LeBlanc
Colleen Mulligan
Tammy Drew
Jane Hudgens
Mary Mackenzie
Ronald Honaker Jr
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Goodgold

Joe Sheridan
Elizabeth Giuliano
Richard Wright
Cathy Mitchell

Kaylin Smith
Christina Pirtle
Jennifer MacLeay
Kate Smith

Anita Tipton
David Frasca
Sandy Ganz
Kalyn Hoenig
Chris Brewer
Jeri Frye

Stacey Alexander
Tammie Bethel
Diana Rupprecht
Joan Braun
Sally Norris
John Burgess

Michelle Frasca
Karen Winter
Charmaine Koenig
Anita Tipton

Leah Avvaru

Patricia Schneiderjohn

Stephanie Heese
Michelle Frasca
Carol Lawrence



Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16603 Zima Cattle Dog

16605 Medoro Shetland Sheepdog
16811 Dolce Shetland Sheepdog
Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16606 Tory Labrador Retriever
Master Regular - 12 inches (6 dogs)

12801 Tracker Papillon

12804 Rose Min Am Shepherd
12805 Doppler Beagle

12806 Tucci Border Terrier
12807 Corwin Shetland Sheepdog

12809 Poppy Cocker Spaniel
Master Preferred - 12 inches (5 dogs)
12811  Fiver Kelpie

12813 Red Velvet Border Collie
12814  Victory Shetland Sheepdog
12815 Stella Bull Terrier

12816 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
Master Regular - 8 inches (6 dogs)

8801 Chloe Pomeranian
8803 Dart Papillon

8804 River Russell Terriier
8805 Niko Pomeranian
8807 Shiloh Westie

8808 Rye Corgi (Pembroke)
Master Preferred - 8 inches (5 dogs)

8811 Newt Beagle

8813 Randy Beagle

8814 Emrys Pomeranian
8815 Archer Cav King Charles
8816 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8601 Winnie Russell Terriier
Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8602 Auggie Sealyham Terrier
Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)
4803 Giggles Pomeranian
4804 Jazzy Pomeranian
8806 Thriller Papillon

Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4602 Quill Corgi (Pembroke)

Ring 1 Open Standard (12 dogs)
Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24401 Pyxis GSD
Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20402 Yahtzee Aussie

20403 Cross Golden Retriever
20404 Elysian Aussie

20406 Firefly Border Collie

20408 Lively Golden Retriever
Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20409 Finn Belgian Malinois
Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16401  Harbor Min Am Shepherd
Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16402 Demon Marie  Golden Retriever
Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12401  Juice Box Papillon

12402 Eden Shetland Sheepdog
Open Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4401 Croc Corgi (Cardigan)

Ring 1 Novice Standard (11 dogs)

Karrie Schwan
Jessica Mattiace
Amy Stoub

Martha Blank

Stephanie Bedard
Jeri Frye

Kelsey Tipton
Cindy Heitzig
Jane Rich
Marianne Kitchell

Kelsey Tipton
Kay Guetzloff
Joan Meyer
Julie Pomicter
Kaylin Smith

Frank Orris
Kathy Hightshoe
Julie Pomicter
Stacy Orris

Elli Schaefer
Rose Cope

Kelsey Tipton
Joan Braun
Stacy Orris

Chad Nelson
Sue Phillips
Leah Avvaru
Courtney Suthoff
Patty Orris

Frank Orris

Ida Gooldy

Deborah Christoff

Patricia Schneiderjohn
Norman Drabek
Shirley Peskie

Chris Brewer

Kristin Ranker
Stephanie Heese
Deborah Hale

Aleaha Parmeley

Mike Welch

Chad Nelson
Amy Stoub

Ashley Brown

Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24201 Mabel Old English Sheepdog
Novice B Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20201  Poker Border Collie
20202 Tempe Vizsla

20405 Thistle Golden Retriever
Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20204 Gigi Irish Setter

Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20001 Riot Labrador Retriever
Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16201  Willow Labrador Retriever
16202 Phire Golden Retriever
Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12201 Kevin Beagle

12202 Watson Shetland Sheepdog
Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12204 Kelce Shetland Sheepdog

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (94 dogs)
Master Regular - 24 inches (6 dogs)
24802 Winx Irish Setter
24804 Dakari Siberian Husky

24805 Nitro Belgian Tervuren
24807 Duchess Standard Poodle
24809 Ryder GSD

24810 Zero Golden Retriever

Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24808 Aegis GSD

Master Regular - 20 inches (27 dogs)
20801  Jell-O Shot Aussie

20802 Lass Border Collie
20803 Inka Border Collie
20804 Abbey Border Collie
20805 River Golden Retriever
20810 Zac Border Collie
20811 Pearl Standard Poodle
20812 Rose Tyler Whippet

20813 Bindi Aussie

20814 Kitrina Aussie

20816  Skip Border Collie
20818 Cherry Bomb  Golden Retriever
20819 Wind Siberian Husky
20820 Willow Aussie

20821 Odin Aussie

20822 Toby PWD

20823 Nacho Aussie

20824 Reba Aussie

20825 Joey Golden Retriever
20826 Loosey Border Collie
20827 Johnny Brittany

20828 Legend Aussie

20829 Jackpot Aussie

20830 Bryn Border Collie
20831 Luna Border Collie
20832 Jayla Border Collie
20833 Tripp Border Collie
Master Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20834 Cinder GSD

20836 Indivar Dobe

20837 Pasha GSD

20838 Crush GSD

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20403 Cross Golden Retriever
20406 Firefly Border Collie
20603 Bonus Golden Retriever

Judith Cunningham

Aleaha Parmeley
Patricia Martin
Carol Lawrence

Wendy Culbertson

Logan Boyle

Catherine Hentrich
Rebecca Welch

Joan Braun
Jessica Mattiace

Jane Rich

Wendy Culbertson
Allison Hill

Stacey Alexander
Maryann Schaefer
Joe Sheridan
Joann Bockhorn

Cathy Mitchell

Jane Hudgens
Mary Mackenzie
Ronald Honaker Jr
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Goodgold
Tammy Nichols
Katie McNamara
Kathryn Slater
Norman Drabek
Aditya Eachempati
Frank LaFata
Karen Winter
Hannah Brown
Debbie Drabek
Cathy Harmon
Cindy Winters
Nancy Foss

Mary Beth Hugo
Michelle Frasca
Lori LeBlanc
Colleen Mulligan
Tammy Drew
Jane Hudgens
Mary Mackenzie
Ronald Honaker Jr
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Goodgold

Joe Sheridan
Elizabeth Giuliano
Richard Wright
Cathy Mitchell

Shirley Peskie
Kristin Ranker
Kaylin Smith



20607 Tater Golden Retriever
Master Regular - 16 inches (13 dogs)
16605 Medoro Shetland Sheepdog

16801 Freddie Border Collie

16802  Flurry Border Collie

16803 Frankie Shetland Sheepdog
16807 Avery Aussie

16808 Encore Aussie

16809 Reason Min Am Shepherd
16810  Spirit Keeshond

16811 Dolce Shetland Sheepdog
16813 Sadie Aussie

16814 Pye Pyrenean Shepherd
16815 Clark Cocker Spaniel

16816 Duncan English Cocker
Master Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)

16818 Zora Dalmatian

16822 Vader Golden Retriever
16824 Bree Border Collie
16825 Tippi Border Collie
16826 Arya Min Am Shepherd
16828 KD Golden Retriever
16829 Nigel English Springer
16830 Java Golden Retriever
16831 Echo Golden Retriever

Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16603 Zima Cattle Dog
Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16606 Tory Labrador Retriever
Master Regular - 12 inches (6 dogs)

12801 Tracker Papillon

12804 Rose Min Am Shepherd
12805 Doppler Beagle

12806 Tucci Border Terrier
12807 Corwin Shetland Sheepdog

12809 Poppy Cocker Spaniel
Master Preferred - 12 inches (5 dogs)
12811  Fiver Kelpie

12813 Red Velvet Border Collie
12814  Victory Shetland Sheepdog
12815 Stella Bull Terrier

12816 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12401  Juice Box Papillon

Master Regular - 8 inches (7 dogs)

8601 Winnie Russell Terriier

8801 Chloe Pomeranian
8803 Dart Papillon

8804 River Russell Terriier
8805 Niko Pomeranian
8807 Shiloh Westie

8808 Rye Corgi (Pembroke)
Master Preferred - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8811 Newt Beagle

8814 Emrys Pomeranian
8815 Archer Cav King Charles
8816 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer

Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8602 Auggie Sealyham Terrier
Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)
4803 Giggles Pomeranian
4804 Jazzy Pomeranian
8806 Thriller Papillon

Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4602 Quill Corgi (Pembroke)

Kate Smith

Jessica Mattiace
Anita Tipton
David Frasca
Sandy Ganz
Kalyn Hoenig
Chris Brewer
Jeri Frye

Stacey Alexander
Amy Stoub
Tammie Bethel
Diana Rupprecht
Joan Braun
Sally Norris

Michelle Frasca
Karen Winter
Charmaine Koenig
Anita Tipton

Leah Avvaru

Patricia Schneiderjohn
Stephanie Heese
Michelle Frasca

Carol Lawrence

Karrie Schwan

Martha Blank

Stephanie Bedard
Jeri Frye

Kelsey Tipton
Cindy Heitzig
Jane Rich
Marianne Kitchell

Kelsey Tipton
Kay Guetzloff
Joan Meyer
Julie Pomicter
Kaylin Smith

Chad Nelson

Leah Avvaru
Frank Orris
Kathy Hightshoe
Julie Pomicter
Stacy Orris

Elli Schaefer
Rose Cope

Kelsey Tipton
Stacy Orris
Chad Nelson
Sue Phillips

Courtney Suthoff
Patty Orris
Frank Orris

Ida Gooldy

Deborah Christoff

Ring 1 Open JWW (11 dogs)
Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24602 Siren Belgian Malinois
Open Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20402 Yahtzee Aussie

20408 Lively Golden Retriever
20605 Ace Aussie

20606 Iris Border Collie
Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20204 Gigi Irish Setter
20409 Finn Belgian Malinois

Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16401 Harbor Min Am Shepherd
Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16402 Demon Marie  Golden Retriever
Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12402 Eden Shetland Sheepdog
Open Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4401 Croc Corgi (Cardigan)

Ring 1 Novice JWW (13 dogs)

Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24201 Mabel Old English Sheepdog
24401 Pyxis GSD

Novice B Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20201 Poker Border Collie
20202 Tempe Vizsla

20405 Thistle Golden Retriever
Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20203 Kismet Boxer

Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20001 Riot Labrador Retriever
Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16201  Willow Labrador Retriever
16202 Phire Golden Retriever
Novice B Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12201  Kevin Beagle

12202 Watson Shetland Sheepdog
12203 Frani Miniature Schnauzer
Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12204 Kelce Shetland Sheepdog

Allison Hill
Norman Drabek
Stephanie Heese
Christina Pirtle

Jennifer MacLeay

Wendy Culbertson
Deborah Hale

Aleaha Parmeley

Mike Welch

Amy Stoub

Ashley Brown

Judith Cunningham
Patricia Schneiderjohn

Aleaha Parmeley
Patricia Martin
Carol Lawrence
Kristen Johnson

Logan Boyle

Catherine Hentrich
Rebecca Welch

Joan Braun
Jessica Mattiace

Sue Phillips

Jane Rich



